
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CONVERGE	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $870.65
2025-09-01 GGORG's	Zero	2W txn_zVHydzr -$24.69 $845.96
2025-09-01 GGORG's	Pico	2W txn_wNHJKBY -$13.13 $832.83
2025-09-01 GPS	License txn_vgHerG0 -$25.00 $807.83
2025-09-01 GPS	License txn_nEHMBad -$25.00 $782.83
2025-09-02 6x	Minecraft	orders txn_GkH4WLG -$108.66 $674.17
2025-09-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maksiks txn_vgHer9R $8.00 $682.17
2025-09-02 Grant	to	Dumbhog txn_V0HLOn9 -$5.00 $677.17
2025-09-02 Grant	to	Neon txn_mAHOako -$10.00 $667.17
2025-09-02 Grant	to	duykhanh09103 txn_2zHvkW8 -$10.00 $657.17
2025-09-02 Grant	to	GalaxicDev txn_oyHK5BJ -$10.00 $647.17
2025-09-02 Topup	of	grant	to	Stef txn_zVHy2y4 -$127.78 $519.39
2025-09-03 Satr14's	Pico	2W txn_JxHvLJO -$12.74 $506.65
2025-09-03 RAZ*Printrove	Products	Pr txn_xQHN4LG -$6.76 $499.89
2025-09-03 Grant	topup	from	High	Seas txn_lZHQPQ7 $127.78 $627.67
2025-09-03 Grant	to	sillyangel txn_rYHQX7A -$80.00 $547.67
2025-09-03 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_0eHqQgJ $0.00 $547.67
2025-09-03 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_a8HBzq7 -$9.04 $538.63
2025-09-04 SP	GAOMON txn_LgHbGOm -$47.19 $491.44
2025-09-04 Ikea txn_V0HLZny -$27.53 $463.91
2025-09-04 IKEA	IRELAND	LIMITED	ECOM txn_d7HarLY -$15.24 $448.67
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	sillyangel txn_EyHPYZQ $80.00 $528.67
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_MNHpeRq $0.15 $528.82
2025-09-04 topup txn_9KHygxl -$2.00 $526.82
2025-09-04 fuckup txn_gnHPrnX -$2.00 $524.82
2025-09-04 fix txn_NQHPEky $2.00 $526.82
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	duykhanh09103 txn_wNHJ2GJ $0.68 $527.50
2025-09-04 Console	Signup	Fee	from	Google	Play txn_QmHLzNa -$26.01 $501.49
2025-09-04 	Indian	Smolhaj txn_oyHKo5O -$9.26 $492.23
2025-09-04 	Indian	Bighaj txn_V0HLgON -$21.87 $470.36
2025-09-05 sms-cheap:	google	voice txn_lZHQ5qw -$2.42 $467.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_d7HaYXQ -$5.00 $462.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Atul txn_wNHJAnW -$5.00 $457.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Atul txn_66HOAkq -$5.00 $452.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_8rHr7Rg -$5.00 $447.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	RK txn_rYHQPEW -$8.00 $439.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Izan txn_K9HZKlP -$10.00 $429.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Eric txn_78HnyE7 -$20.00 $409.94
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Eric txn_vgHe4P9 -$30.00 $379.94
2025-09-05 Topup	of	grant	to	RK txn_OXH86rP -$4.00 $375.94
2025-09-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RK txn_EyHPwkP $2.01 $377.95
2025-09-05 TXVRFY txn_MNHp5MA -$2.50 $375.45
2025-09-05 TXVRFY txn_BZH80XL -$2.50 $372.95
2025-09-06 4x	Minecraft	orders txn_QmHL9qL -$72.32 $300.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Aamir	Azad txn_66HOAxm -$10.00 $290.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	nbth txn_8rHr7Nw -$10.00 $280.63



2025-09-06 Grant	to	Akaalroop txn_rYHQPZ9 -$10.00 $270.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Obay	Rashad txn_K9HZKYL -$20.00 $250.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Obay	Rashad txn_78Hnya8 -$40.00 $210.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Nep txn_mAHOZgJ -$8.00 $202.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	asztalosm txn_2zHvO2x -$10.00 $192.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Nep txn_oyHKo6N -$10.00 $182.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Krish txn_wNHJA7O -$5.00 $177.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Krish txn_MNHp5vb -$20.00 $157.63
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Dave txn_BZH80yZ -$20.00 $137.63
2025-09-07 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_R2HoV5z -$13.59 $124.04
2025-09-07 TXVRFY txn_AWHxVdy -$5.00 $119.04
2025-09-07 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_MNHp5Pm -$17.23 $101.81
2025-09-07 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_lZHQ5xG -$24.42 $77.39
2025-09-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Nep txn_d7HaYRx -$2.00 $75.39
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nep txn_p5H0ona $1.03 $76.42
2025-09-07 Ikea txn_NQHPZbq -$51.74 $24.68
2025-09-08 Duy's	grant	topup txn_xQHN4QM $2.00 $26.68
2025-09-08 Duy's	Wacom	Reimbursement txn_78HnnQd -$36.09 -$9.41
2025-09-09 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_nEHMMJm $50.00 $40.59
2025-09-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tuinboon txn_GkH44Rq $4.01 $44.60
2025-09-09 Monese txn_nEHMMWV -$13.28 $31.32
2025-09-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_p5H00bR $13.28 $44.60
2025-09-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_ZeHZZ5p $1,000.00 $1,044.60
2025-09-10 WISE	INC	WISE txn_9KHyLK7 -$51.17 $993.43
2025-09-10 GitHub txn_R2HokNA -$25.00 $968.43
2025-09-10 100	postcards	from	Vistaprint txn_0eHq40g -$43.10 $925.33
2025-09-11 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_BZH85R9 -$3.00 $922.33
2025-09-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_0eHq45J $0.28 $922.61
2025-09-11 Grant	to	Jakub	Budny txn_rYHQqEX -$5.00 $917.61
2025-09-11 Grant	to	Jakub	Budny txn_K9HZ2lK -$10.00 $907.61
2025-09-11 WISE	INC	WISE txn_lZHQAY0 -$31.03 $876.58
2025-09-11 Amazon.ca txn_JxHv9qB -$93.14 $783.44
2025-09-11 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_EyHP2NV -$0.82 $782.62
2025-09-11 IKEA	481933099 txn_NQHPXpG -$36.74 $745.88
2025-09-12 Mol*Welectron txn_evHRPZK -$54.05 $691.83
2025-09-12 Wacom	Technology	Corporat txn_zVHyar7 -$47.65 $644.18
2025-09-12 IKEA	HU	ecom txn_0eHq496 -$41.77 $602.41
2025-09-12 Www.Ikea.Nl txn_oyHKMbO -$38.70 $563.71
2025-09-12 SMSVERIFY txn_YRHKv6m -$2.71 $561.00
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_YRHKv56 -$50.00 $511.00
2025-09-12 Wise	transfer	to	M	EMILIEN	XOLIN txn_lZHQA4R -$34.89 $476.11
2025-09-12 Amazon	Pay txn_vgHeZ96 -$36.97 $439.14
2025-09-12 IKEA	PTY	LTD txn_OXH89Mq -$0.20 $438.94
2025-09-12 Amazon	Pay txn_LgHbAdE -$38.09 $400.85
2025-09-12 Mol*Welectron txn_rYHQq9O -$33.19 $367.66
2025-09-13 IKEA.CO.ID txn_0eHq4P8 -$13.08 $354.58
2025-09-13 Grant	to	Izan txn_NQHPXB8 -$52.64 $301.94
2025-09-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Izan txn_V0HL8QG -$0.30 $301.64
2025-09-13 Instant	Gaming txn_AWHxo7Z -$18.22 $283.42
2025-09-14 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_BZH89pX -$18.01 $265.41
2025-09-14 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_MNHpKnO -$15.05 $250.36
2025-09-14 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_GkH4geK -$14.36 $236.00
2025-09-14 Gelato	USA	LLC txn_mAHOl9N -$16.66 $219.34
2025-09-14 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_yXHVQrw -$5.00 $214.34
2025-09-15 Grant	to	nbth txn_EyHPvdL -$50.00 $164.34

2025-09-15 Wacom txn_brHZvpz -$54.01 $110.33
2025-09-16 [PERSONAL	TXN]	Porkbun txn_78HngRV -$12.62 $97.71
2025-09-16 Topup	of	grant	to	nbth txn_xQHN0xG -$25.00 $72.71
2025-09-16 Wacom	Australia	PTY.	LTD txn_p5H0JP7 -$35.29 $37.42
2025-09-18 Donation	from	duykhanh09103 txn_zVHyKwk $25.00 $62.42
2025-09-18 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_NQHP7kO -$0.05 $62.37
2025-09-19 un-money	launder txn_78Hngzw $12.62 $74.99



2025-09-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Izan txn_a8HBo5x $0.14 $75.13
2025-09-22 Grant	to	Adam	Knowles txn_p5H0ynX -$50.00 $25.13
2025-09-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_5wHRwq4 $4.89 $30.02
2025-09-23 Fraud	:shocked: txn_YRHKbzW $20.00 $50.02
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	nbth txn_wNHJ9RP $3.46 $53.48
2025-09-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Dave txn_9KHyekO -$20.00 $33.48
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dave txn_gnHPvaQ $20.00 $53.48
2025-09-30 Miniverge	fulfillment txn_zVHy55m $100.00 $153.48
2025-09-30 Grant	to	Navdeep txn_qkHXeM8 -$15.00 $138.48
2025-09-30 Grant	to	Navdeep txn_p5H0Xvo -$15.00 $123.48
2025-09-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Navdeep txn_OXH8GW8 $15.00 $138.48
2025-09-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_brHZANy $0.01 $138.49

WITHDRAWN:	$2,224.50.	DEPOSITED:	$1,492.34. $138.49

YSWS	-	Converge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Converge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


